PBPT

ITEM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

APPELLATE TRIBUNAL

DATE OF HEARING 15.07.2024

COURT-I (New Premises at 4th Floor,'C’' Wing)

HON'BLE CHAIRMAN SHRI JUSTICE MUNISHWAR NATH BHANDARI
HON'BLE MEMBER SHRI BALESH KUMAR

TIME 11.00 AM

FPA-PBPT- NO MP 0.C./O.A./M.A. APPELLANT
MP-PBPT-4572/KOL/2023 Stay | R-158/2022 |DCIT Kolkata Vs. M/s Alankar
MP-PBPT-4573/KOL/2023 Exemp. Commodities Pvt.Ltd. & Anr.
FPA-PBPT-3184/KOL/2023
MP-PBPT-4783/KOL/2023 Misc. | R-159/2022 |DCIT Kolkata Vs. M/s Alankar
MP-PBPT-4575/KOL/2023 Stay Commodities Pvt.Ltd. & Anr.
MP-PBPT-4576/KOL/2023 Exemp.
FPA-PBPT-3185/KOL/2023
MP-PBPT-4510/HYD/2023 Stay | R-0001/2023 |Shri Sanjay Dugar
FPA-PBPT-3156/HYD/2023
FPA-PBPT-3228/HYD/2023 | R-001/2023 |M/s Orchid Mercantiles Pvt. Ltd.
MP-PBPT-4544/L.DH/2023 Exemp. R-1065/2019 Smt. Sakshi Goel
FPA-PBPT-3175/LDH/2023
MP-PBPT-4547/LDH/2023 Exemp. R-1065/2019 Smt. Shikha Gupta
FPA-PBPT-3176/LDH/2023
MP-PBPT-4788/CHN/2023 Exem. R-20/2023 to R-34/2023 Shri Pattabhi Sampath Kumar
FPA-PBPT-3225/CHN/2023
MP-PBPT-4789/CHN/2023 Exem. R-20/2023 to R-34/2023 Smt. J. Praveena
FPA-PBPT-3226/CHN/2023
MP-PBPT-4790/CHN/2023 Exem. R-20/2023 to R-34/2023 Shri P. Jawahar
FPA-PBPT-3227/CHN/2023
MP-PBPT-2865/LDH/2022 Stay R-0120/2021 Balkar Singh
FPA-PBPT-2463/LDH/2022
MP-PBPT-2863/LDH/2022 Stay R-0120/2021 Manish Jain
FPA-PBPT-2465/LDH/2022
FPA-PBPT-2470/LDH/2022 | R-0120/2021 |Siddharth Jain
MP-PBPT-2094/MUM/2022 Stay 13/AA/MUM/PBPT/2022-23 Shri T. H. Mohammed Farook
FPA-PBPT-2258/MUM/2022
MP-PBPT-3552/MUM/2023 Exemp. 13/AA/MUM/PBPT/2022-23  |M/s Al Barakah Educational Trust
MP-PBPT-3550/MUM/2023 Stay
FPA-PBPT-2629/MUM/2023
MP-PBPT-2853/BPL/2022 Stay | R-0005/2021 |Ms. Meenakshi Nebhwani
FPA-PBPT-2475/BPL/2022
MP-PBPT-2166/BPL/2022 Stay R-0006/2021 M/s NPR & Associates
FPA-PBPT-2361/BPL/2022
MP-PBPT-2368/BPL/2022 Stay R-0006/2021 M/s Golden Group Realestate( India) |
FPA-PBPT-2362/BPL/2022
MP-PBPT-2419/BPL/2022 Stay R-0006/2021 Rehan Khan
FPA-PBPT-2387/BPL/2022
MP-PBPT-1266/PTN/2021 Stay | R-1304/2019 |M/s Aarkay Indus Autos LLP
MP-PBPT-1267/PTN/2021 Misc.
MP-PBPT-1268/PTN/2021 COD
MP-PBPT-1269/PTN/2021 Exem.
FPA-PBPT-1421/PTN/2021
MP-PBPT-1351/MUM/2021 Stay | R-1948/2020 |ACIT (BPU-1) Mumbai v/sM/s
FPA-PBPT-1476/MUM/2021 Parshvanath Comtrade LLP & Anr
FPA-PBPT-1001/LDH/2019 R-1065/2019 Sanjay Geol & Anr.

FPA-PBPT-1002/LDH/2019 R-1065/2019 Smt. Shukla Gupta



23

24

PMLA

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42
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47

48

49

50

51

FPA-PBPT-1003/LDH/2019

MP-PBPT-482/DLI/2019
FPA-PBPT-589/DL1/2019

FPA/PMLA NO

MP-PMLA-11705/AHD/2023
FPA-PMLA-5867/AHD/2023

MP-PMLA-10726/LKW/2023
FPA-PMLA-5359/LKW/2023

MP-PMLA-12995/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6458/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-13102/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6498/KOL/2023

FPA-PMLA-6309/IPL/2023

MP-PMLA-12107/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-6049/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-12108/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-6050/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-12369/JP/2023
FPA-PMLA-6181/JP/2023

FPA-PMLA-6310/JP/2023
FPA-PMLA-6311/JP/2023

MP-PMLA-13343/RP/2023
MP-PMLA-13280/RP/2023
FPA-PMLA-6590/RP/2023

MP-PMLA-11827/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-5922/DL1/2023

FPA-PMLA-6800/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-6801/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-6802/DL1/2023

MP-PMLA-13771/HYD/2023
MP-PMLA-13770/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-6790/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-13773/HYD/2023
MP-PMLA-13772/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-6791/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-13775/HYD/2023
MP-PMLA-13774/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-6792/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-13777/HYD/2023
MP-PMLA-13776/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-6793/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-11785/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-5898/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-11571/HYD/2023
MP-PMLA-11570/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-5813/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-12600/GWH/2023
FPA-PMLA-6292/GWH/2023

MP-PMLA-12601/GWH/2023
FPA-PMLA-6293/GWH/2023

MP-PMLA-12602/GWH/2023
FPA-PMLA-6294/GWH/2023

MP-PMLA-12603/GWH/2023
FPA-PMLA-6295/GWH/2023

MP-PMLA-12120/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12118/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6056/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-12123/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12121/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6057/KOL/2023

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay
Stay

Exem.

Exemp.

Stay

Exemp.

Stay

Exemp.

Stay

Exemp.

Stay

Stay

Exem.
Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Exem.
Stay

Exem.
Stay

R-1065/2019

|Smt. Shikha Gupta & Anr.

R-592/2018 |10, BPU-2, Delhi
0.C./0.A./M.A. APPELLANT
1822/2022 |Central Bank of India
1770/2022 |Shri Jitendra Arora & Anr.
1914/2023 Shri Vineet Kothari
1914/2023 Shri Anand Kothari
1844/2022 |Smt. T. Sangita
1840/2022 Shri Nama Nageshwar Rao
1840/2022 Mrs. Nama Chnnamma
1862/2022 |Shri Anil Lohiya
1862/2022 Rajendra Puri
1862/2022 Jagdish Sen
1906/2023 |M/s Prathmesh Buildcon
1526/2021 |M/s Dash Exports Pvt. Ltd.
874/2023 Luv Bhardwaj
874/2023 Vivek Pratap
874/2023 Sonal Dubey
861/2023 Shri Gopi Krishna Patibanda
861/2023 Shri Srikanth Badiga
861/2023 M/s Phoenix Serene Spaces Pvt. Ltd.
861/2023 M/s Phoenix Living Spaces Pvt. Ltd.
1827/2022 |M/s SKP Enterprises
1806/2022 |The Canara Bank
1893/2023 Sazzadur Rahman
1893/2023 Dr. Samedur Rahman
1893/2023 Nasiur Rahman
1893/2023 Nur A Ashma Begum
1731/2022 Smt. Debashree Manna
1731/2022 Smt. Krishna Manna
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64
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67
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

MP-PMLA-12126/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12124/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6058/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-12255/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12253/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6129/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-12258/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12256/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6130/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-12261/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12259/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6131/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-10197/KOL/2022
FPA-PMLA-5133/KOL/2022

FPA-PMLA-6258/RNC/2023

MP-PMLA-12860/KOL/2023
MP-PMLA-12859/KOL/2023
FPA-PMLA-6409/KOL/2023

MP-PMLA-14034/DDN/2023
FPA-PMLA-6912/DDN/2023

FPA-PMLA-6312/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-139/MUM/2024
FPA-PMLA-6313/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-14455/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-12465/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6221/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-14456/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-12467/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6222/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-14457/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-12469/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6223/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-14458/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-12471/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6224/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-14459/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-12473/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6225/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-14460/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-12475/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6226/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-12489/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6231/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-13946/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-13945/MUM/2023
MP-PMLA-13944/MUM/2023
FPA-PMLA-6875/MUM/2023

MP-PMLA-9891/DLI/2022
MP-PMLA-9890/DLI1/2022
FPA-PMLA-4893/DL1/2022

MP-PMLA-12817/DL1/2023
MP-PMLA-12816/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-6393/DL1/2023

MP-PMLA-12820/DL1/2023
MP-PMLA-12819/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-6394/DL1/2023

MP-PMLA-9990/LKW/2022
FPA-PMLA-4973/LKW/2022

MP-PMLA-9991/LKW/2022
FPA-PMLA-4974/LKW/2022

MP-PMLA-9795/RNC/2022
FPA-PMLA-4833/RNC/2022

MP-PMLA-10229/SML/2022
FPA-PMLA-5142/SML/2022

MP-PMLA-9769/DLI/2022
FPA-PMLA-4818/DLI/2022

Exem.
Stay

Exem.
Stay

Exem.
Stay

Exem.
Stay

Stay

Exemp.
Stay

Stay

A.D.

A.D.
Stay

A.D.
Stay

A.D.
Stay

A.D.
Stay

A.D.
Stay

A.D.
Stay

Stay

Exemp.
COD
Stay

Exem.
Stay

Exem.
Stay

Exem.
Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Exemp.

1731/2022

|Shri Pramatha Nath Manna

1731/2022

1731/2022

1731/2022

MPS Greenery Developers Ltd.

MPS Food Products Ltd.

M/s Tempstore and its Partners

1731/2022

|Smt. Bakul Rani Manna

795/2023

|Shri Sanjay Ghosh

776/2022

Nawaz Noorani

1982/2023

| Aarti Education Trust (Through its

trustees)

782/2022

782/2022

M/s Goyal Warehouse & Ice Plant Pvt

Shri Prakash Goyal

782/2022

782/2022

782/2022

782/2022

782/2022

782/2022

Shri Ravi Prop. R. R. Brothers

Shri Kashif Munaf Khaku Prop. of
ARN Enterprises

Mohd. Arif Prop. of Imran Supari Centere

Shri Imran Prop. of M/s Prestige Impex

Shri Munawar Bhai Prop. of Star
Impex & M G Traders

Shri Sonu Prop. of S K Traders

782/2022

|Shri Rajesh Pahuja Prop. of BRP Traders

1853/2022

|Shri Sumit Khatana

1578/2021

1578/2021

1578/2021

FNM Property Services Private Ltd.

Shri Manish Kochhar

Shri Devinder Kumar Gupta

1580/2021

1580/2021

Urmila Devi

Jaishankar Prasad

602/2021

|Punjab National Bank

1718/2022

|Punjab National Bank

582/2021

[Mr. Ghanshyam Dass
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95

96
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

FPA-PMLA-4821/LKW/2022

FPA-PMLA-4962/DLI/2022

MP-PMLA-9258/LKW/2022
FPA-PMLA-4485/LKW/2022

MP-PMLA-9291/IDR/2022
FPA-PMLA-4529/IDR/2022

MP-PMLA-9438/JP/2022
FPA-PMLA-4617/JP/2022

MP-PMLA-12828/JP/2023
FPA-PMLA-6392/JP/2023

MP-PMLA-10089/HYD/2022
FPA-PMLA-5038/HYD/2022

MP-PMLA-10113/HYD/2022
FPA-PMLA-5051/HYD/2022

MP-PMLA-10159/HYD/2022
FPA-PMLA-5082/HYD/2022

MP-PMLA-9932/DLI/2022
FPA-PMLA-4925/DLI1/2022

MP-PMLA-9933/DLI1/2022
FPA-PMLA-4926/DL1/2022

MP-PMLA-8246/JL/2021
FPA-PMLA-3911/JL/2021

MP-PMLA-8514/JL/2021
FPA-PMLA-3990/JL/2021

FPA-PMLA-3922/JL/2021

MP-PMLA-8053/DLI/2021
FPA-PMLA-3862/DLI/2021

MP-PMLA-11659/DL1/2023
MP-PMLA-11658/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-5851/DL1/2023
FPA-PMLA-3918/SRT/2021
MP-PMLA-8200/MUM/2021
MP-PMLA-8201/MUM/2021
FPA-PMLA-3904/MUM/2021
FPA-PMLA-3946/LKW/2021
FPA-PMLA-3947/LKW/2021
FPA-PMLA-3948/LKW/2021

MP-PMLA-8665/DLI1/2021
FPA-PMLA-4080/DLI1/2021

MP-PMLA-9068/KOL/2021
FPA-PMLA-4329/KOL/2021

MP-PMLA-9090/KOL/2021
FPA-PMLA-4349/KOL/2021

MP-PMLA/8381/GOA/2021
FPA-PMLA-3785/GOA/2020

MP-PMLA-11826/GOA/2023
FPA-PMLA-5921/GOA/2023

MP-PMLA-14337/HYD/2023
FPA-PMLA-7065/HYD/2023

MP-PMLA-7069/CHD/2020
FPA-PMLA-3510/CHD/2020

FPA-PMLA-3511/CHD/2020

MP-PMLA-7070/CHD/2020
FPA-PMLA-3512/CHD/2020

MP-PMLA-7239/DLI/2020
FPA-PMLA-3602/DL1/2020

MP-PMLA-7637/BNG/2020
FPA-PMLA-3603/BNG/2020

MP-PMLA-12604/GOA/2023
MP-PMLA-6947/GOA/2020

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Misc
Exemp.

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Exem.

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Stay

Misc.
Exemp.

1557/2021

|M/s Noble Buildtech LLP

624/2022

|Rakesh Chander Chadda

1469/2021

|Punjab National Bank

1454/2021

|Smt. Harsh Kohli

1497/2021

|Shree Seco Pvt Ltd & Anr.

1497/2021

|M/s DKG Township and Developers

1728/2022

| M/s Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction

Company Ltd.

1728/2022

|Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

1728/2022

|Punjab National Bank

1648/2022

1648/2022

Dhiraj Jain @ Dheeraj Jain

Rinki Jain

1315/2020

| State Bank Of India

1315/2020

|CSB Bank Ltd.

1315/2020

|M/s M. G. Gold Realtor

1319/2020

1319/2020

Shri Aijaz Hussain Khawaja

Rifat Aijaz

1250/2020

|Canara Bank

1234/2019

| The Branch Manager, Canara Bank

1333/2020

1333/2020

1333/2020

Independent TV Ltd. (ITVL)

Noble Buildtech LLP

Shri Vijay Kumar Sharma

403/2020

|Usman Parappan

1290/2020

1290/2020

Smt. Anupama Murarka

Shri Goutam Sur

1224/2019

1224/2019

M/s B S Ispat Ltd.

Bhawani Prasad Mishra

1190/2019

|  M/s Mind is King, Rep.by Shri

Deepak Sharma

1190/2019

1190/2019

1190/2019

Deepak Sharma

Smt. Sunil Sharma

Manish Grover

1209/2019

|M/s Empire Sales Pvt. Ltd

1156/2019

|Shri Abbas Mohammed Khan

1174/2019

Vishwanath lyer



111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

MP-PMLA-6945/GOA/2020
MP-PMLA-6943/GOA/2020
FPA-PMLA-3444/GOA/2020

MP-PMLA-12605/GOA/2023
MP-PMLA-6951/GOA/2020
MP-PMLA-6948/GOA/2020
FPA-PMLA-3445/GOA/2020

MP-PMLA-12564/GOA/2023
MP-PMLA-6792/GOA/2019
FPA-PMLA-3392/GOA/2019

FPA-PMLA-3420/GOA/2020

MP-PMLA-6825/CHN/2020
FPA-PMLA-3399/CHN/2020

MP-PMLA-6728/CHN/2019
FPA-PMLA-3366/CHN/2019

MP-PMLA-6735/CHN/2019
FPA-PMLA-3369/CHN/2019

MP-PMLA-7119/CHD/2020
FPA-PMLA-3536/CHD/2020

MP-PMLA-1076/CHN/2024
MP-PMLA-456/CHN/2024
MP-PMLA-12504/CHN/2023
MP-PMLA-12503/CHN/2023
MP-PMLA-6568/CHN/2019
FPA-PMLA-3286/CHN/2019

MP-PMLA-6285/KOL/2019
MP-PMLA-5483/KOL/2019
FPA-PMLA-2800/KOL/2019

MP-PMLA-2959/IDR/2024

MP-PMLA-2960/IDR/2024
IN

FPA-PMLA-4906/IDR/2022

MP-PMLA-2961/IDR/2024

MP-PMLA-2962/IDR/2024
IN

FPA-PMLA-4909/IDR/2022

FERA/FEMA

ITEM

122

New

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Appeal No.

MP-FE-227/CHN/2024(CoD.)
MP-FE-226/CHN/2024(Pre-deposit)
FPA-FE-64/CHN/2024

MP-FE-119/HYD/2024(Exemp.)
MP-FE-118/HYD/2024(Stay)
FPA-FE-43/HYD/2024

MP-FE-121/HYD/2024(Exemp.)
MP-FE-120/HYD/2024(Stay)
FPA-FE-44/HYD/2024

MP-FE-124/CHN/2024(Pre-deposit)
MP-FE-125/CHN/2024(CoD.)
FPA-FE-45/CHN/2024

MP-FE-126/CHN/2024(Pre-deposit)
MP-FE-127/CHN/2024(CoD.)
FPA-FE-46/CHN/2024

MP-FE-128/CHN/2024(Pre-deposit)
MP-FE-129/CHN/2024(CoD.)
FPA-FE-47/CHN/2024

MP-FE-123/CHN/2024(CoD.)
MP-FE-36/CHN/2024(Pre-deposit)
FPA-FE-15/CHN/2024

MP-FE-228/CHN/2024(Exemp.)
FPA-FE-65/CHN/2024

MP-FE-229/CHN/2024(Exemp.)
FPA-FE-66/CHN/2024

MP-FE-231/CHN/2024(Misc.)
MP-FE-230/CHN/2024(Exemp.)
FPA-FE-67/CHN/2024

MP-FE-232/CHN/2024(Exemp.)

R. Ramakrishnan

|aXYKno Capital Services Pvt. Ltd.

|UCO Bank & Anr.,

|Deputy Director ED, Chennai

M/s Olympus Granites Pvt. Ltd.

S. Nagarajan

|Dr. Ganesh Duitt Rattan

|Smt. D. Vasanthamani

|Shri Pramatha Nath Manna

|Shri Kamalkant Sharma

|Smt. Vandana Pandey

Misc.
Stay
Misc. 1174/2019
Exemp.

Stay
AD. | 1174/2019
Stay

[ 1174/2019
Stay | 1141/2019
Stay 1141/2019
Stay 1141/2019
Stay | 1197/2019
Misc | 1135/2019
A.D.
AD.
Misc
Stay
Misc. | 948/2018
Stay
U.H. | 1649/2022
Stay
UH. | 1649/2022
Stay

Appellant Name

Respondent

[Shri Ganapathi Subramanian Lakshminarayan

|Chennai

M/s Zaveri Exports Pvt. Ltd., Rep. by its
Director Shri Sunil Kumar Tayal

Shri Sunil Kumar Tayal

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

M/s Ariba Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.

Shri Debasish Banerjee

Shri K. Shivkumar

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

[Mohammed Ashraf Parambadan

|Chennai

M/s CAT Technologies Ltd.

Shri Dhiraj Kumar Jaiswal

Muni Omani through Rishabh Jaiswal

Shri Dinesh Kumar Jaiswal

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140
New

141

FPA-FE-68/CHN/2024

MP-FE-233/CHN/2024(Exemp.)
FPA-FE-69/CHN/2024

MP-FE-298/CHD/2023(CoD)
FPA-FE-102/CHD/2023

MP-FE-11/CHD/2023(Misc.)
MP-FE-51/CHD/2022(Stay)
MP-FE-52/CHD/2022(Exemp.)
FPA-FE-36/CHD/2022

MP-FE-12/CHD/2023(Misc.)
MP-FE-54/CHD/2022(Stay)
MP-FE-55/CHD/2022(Exemp.)
FPA-FE-37/CHD/2022

MP-FE-66/CHN/2022(Pre-deposit)
FPA-FE-44/CHN/2022

MP-FE-151/MUM/2021 (Exmp.)
MP-FE-150/MUM/2021 (Stay)
FPA-FE-76/MUM/2021

MP-FE-208/MUM/2024(Resto.)
FPA-FE-179/MUM/2001

FE- DIARY No.1746/2024

FE- DIARY No.1025/2024

Nisha Jaiswal Chennai

[Uol Through A.D. E D., Chandigarh Vs Jaskaran Singh |Chandigarh

[M/s. Vipul Gems Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. |Chandigarh

[M/s. K. V. Exports & Ors. |Chandigarh

[Shri Prakash R. Shah @ Podiyan @ Mamaji __ |Chennai

[The South Indian Bank Limited |Mumbai
TO BE MENTIONED
Sh Darshan Hasmukh Shah Mumbai

APPEAL WITH DEFECTS

Shri Rahul Jaiswal legal heir of Late Laxmi Hyerabad
Prasad Jaiwal

[Shri A K Narayanan |Chennai

26,37,00,000/-

18,00,00,000/-

706611060

5000000



